	Chpt ligue 2005 - Lyonnais - POUf
Classement après la ronde 5

	Pl
	 
	Nom
	Elo
	Cat.
	Fede
	Ligue
	Club
	Pts
	SB
	FFE

	1
	 
	BOUVERON Clara
	1440
	Pou
	FRA
	LYO
	Calade Echecs
	5
	10
	1856

	2
	 
	GUEDON Philomene
	1230
	Pou
	FRA
	LYO
	Lyon Olympique Echecs
	4
	6
	1472

	3
	 
	PIVARD Elsa
	1360
	Pou
	FRA
	LYO
	Club d'Echecs Oyonnax-Dortan
	3
	3
	1251

	4
	 
	MARECHAL Marie
	1230
	Pou
	FRA
	LYO
	La Tour Villardoise
	2
	1
	1094

	5
	 
	GRANGER Alexia
	1100
	Pou
	FRA
	LYO
	La Tour Villardoise
	1
	0
	1000

	6
	 
	GUYOT Camille
	1009
	Pou
	FRA
	LYO
	Le Champ du Fou - Aurec sur Loire
	0
	0
	 


